
Church Name Per Capita Paid Balance Percentage Paid
Alexandria First Presbyterian Church 5,742.00       5,655.00       87.00             98.48%
Amwell Second Presbyterian Church 1,783.50       1,783.50       -                   100.00%
Andover Presbyterian Church 1,261.50       1,261.50       -                   100.00%
Basking Ridge Presbyterian Church 26,317.50    26,317.50    -                   100.00%
Beemerville Presbyterian Church 2,653.50       -                   2,653.50       0.00%
Bethlehem Presbyterian Church 3,567.00       3,567.00       -                   100.00%
Bound Brook Presbyterian Church 12,441.00    12,441.00    -                   100.00%
Calvary Presbyterian Church 4,654.50       -                   4,654.50       0.00%
Clinton Presbyterian Church 10,831.50    5,415.75       5,415.75       50.00%
Community Presbyterian Church, Chester 7,264.50       2,073.00       5,191.50       28.54%
Community Presbyterian Church, Ringwood 6,394.50       4,785.59       1,608.91       74.84%
Delaware Presbyterian Church 348.00           348.00           -                   100.00%
Fairmount Presbyterian Church 5,437.50       3,959.86       1,477.64       72.83%
First Memorial Presbyterian Church 3,741.00       3,741.00       -                   100.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Berkshire Valley 2,088.00       2,088.00       -                   100.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Blairstown 5,133.00       5,133.00       -                   100.00%
First Presbyterian Church of Boontoo 5,133.00       5,133.00       -                   100.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Branchville 7,786.50       6,270.80       1,515.70       80.53%
First Presbyterian Church Of Franklin 4,176.00       1,540.50       2,635.50       36.89%
First Presbyterian Church Of Hackettstown 8,917.50       2,849.62       6,067.88       31.96%
First Presbyterian Church Of Hanover 1,218.00       -                   1,218.00       0.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Lambertville 4,132.50       -                   4,132.50       0.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Mendham 12,093.00    6,046.50       6,046.50       50.00%
Milford Presbyterian Church 2,088.00       -                   2,088.00       0.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of New Vernon 11,919.00    11,919.00    -                   100.00%
First Presbyterian Church of Newton 6,220.50       5,220.50       1,000.00       83.92%
First Presbyterian Church Of Ogdensburg 435.00           -                   435.00           0.00%



First Presbyterian Church Of Oxford At Hazen 565.50           565.50           -                   100.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Rockaway 6,003.00       -                   6,003.00       0.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Sparta 9,178.50       6,883.89       2,294.61       75.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Stanhope 4,350.00       -                   4,350.00       0.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Stirling 1,827.00       704.00           1,123.00       38.53%
First Presbyterian Church Stockton 1,044.00       1,044.00       -                   100.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Succasunna 6,655.50       6,655.50       -                   100.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Sussex 3,915.00       978.75           2,936.25       25.00%
First Presbyterian Church of Titusville 4,002.00       -                   4,002.00       0.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Washington 8,395.50       -                   8,395.50       0.00%
First Presbyterian Church Of Whippany 7,569.00       5,676.75       1,892.25       75.00%
Flemington Presbyterian Church 16,921.50    14,101.30    2,820.20       83.33%
Frenchtown Presbyterian Church 7,830.00       3,915.00       3,915.00       50.00%
Highlands Presbyterian Church 1,696.50       1,696.50       -                   100.00%
Hildale Park Presbyterian Church 3,741.00       2,805.75       935.25           75.00%
Holland Presbyterian Church 1,566.00       -                   1,566.00       0.00%
Hungarian Presbyterian Church 696.00           696.00           -                   100.00%
Kirkpatrick Mem Presbyterian Church 2,740.50       1,500.00       1,240.50       54.73%
Kitchell Memorial Presbyterian Church 2,392.50       2,392.50       -                   100.00%
Lamington Presbyterian Church 7,830.00       -                   7,830.00       0.00%
Long Valley Presbyterian Church 11,788.50    11,788.50    -                   100.00%
Lower Valley Presbyterian Church 5,568.00       4,176.00       1,392.00       75.00%
Meyersville Presbyterian Church 2,001.00       -                   2,001.00       0.00%
Mine Hill Presbyterian Church 609.00           609.00           -                   100.00%
Musconetcong Valley Presbyterian Ch. 1,087.50       -                   1,087.50       0.00%
Oak Ridge Presbyterian Church 2,610.00       2,337.50       272.50           89.56%
Ogden Memorial Presbyterian Church 2,479.50       1,859.62       619.88           75.00%
Old Greenwich Presbyterian Church 11,484.00    6,699.00       4,785.00       58.33%



Panther Valley Ecumenical Church 2,436.00       1,200.00       1,236.00       49.26%
Parsippany Presbyterian Church 6,220.50       1,244.10       4,976.40       20.00%
Pilgrim Presbyterian Church 4,393.50       -                   4,393.50       0.00%
Pluckemin Presbyterian Church 7,351.50       7,351.50       -                   100.00%
Presbyterian Church in Harmony 6,568.50       929.00           5,639.50       14.14%
Presbyterian Church In Morristown 33,930.00    28,010.42    5,919.58       82.55%
Presbyterian Church Of Chatham Twp. 25,273.50    16,849.50    8,424.00       66.67%
Presbyterian Church Of Madison 7,395.00       7,395.00       -                   100.00%
Presbyterian Church Of Morris Plains 11,136.00    5,000.00       6,136.00       44.90%
Rockport Presbyterian Church 1,044.00       1,044.00       -                   100.00%
Somerset Presbyterian Church 3,741.00       1,258.75       2,482.25       33.65%
Stewartsville Presbyterian Church 5,916.00       4,437.00       1,479.00       75.00%
Taiwanese/American Fellowship Presbyterian Church 3,654.00       3,654.00       -                   100.00%
Trinity United Presbyterian Church 609.00           609.00           -                   100.00%
Union Hill Presbyterian Church 2,653.50       1,990.14       663.36           75.00%
United First PC Amwell Presbyterian Church 1,566.00       1,566.00       -                   100.00%
United Presbyterian Church Of Alpha 2,436.00       262.50           2,173.50       10.78%
United Presbyterian Church Of Belvidere 3,784.50       -                   3,784.50       0.00%
United Presbyterian Church Of Flanders 6,394.50       3,197.25       3,197.25       50.00%
West Milford Presbyterian Church 3,610.50       2,707.92       902.58           75.00%
Wharton United Community Church 957.00           717.75           239.25           75.00%
Yellow Frame Presbyterian Church 7,612.50       -                   7,612.50       0.00%

449,007.00 284,058.51 164,948.49 63.26%


